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Juniores

DVV Verzekeringen Trofee

1 VAN DE SOMPEL Cedric
2 VAN DIJCK Jonas
3 CAS Stijn
4 VAN LAER Lars
5 GROOTJANS Jeno
6 WILLEMS Robbe
7 LAURYSSEN Rik
8 GOOVAERTS Lennert
9 DEBAELE Jorre

10 COUKHAM Joe (GBR)
11 VAN DEN BULCK Joppe
12 BLEYENBERG Jado
13 VAN DER SMISSEN Lennick
14 OMLOOP Mats
15 WHITESIDE Ethan (GBR)
16 HERRYGERS Tieme
17 MELLAERTS Robbe
18 HUIJBRECHTS Niels (NL)
19 VAN CLEEMPUT Bert
20 CLACY Barny (GBR)
21 VERMEIREN Yenthe
22 MERTENS Jonas
23 VAN IZELOO Beau (NL)
24 STORMS Miel
25 FREEMAN Samuel (LIB)
26 DE BIE Brent
27 VAN KORVEN Jens (NL)
28 LEWIS Archie (GBR)
29 VAN MEER Erben (NL)
30 BASTIAENSEN Jesse
31 LEMBRECHTS Ruben
32 MARX Bram (GER)
33 JANSSEN Wout
34 HAWKINS Joel (GBR)
35 HERRYGERS Joche
36 CORNELIS Camiel (NL)
DNF CAEMS Siebe



DAY Matthew (GBR)
HUYBS Lennert
PIDCOCK Joe (USA)
VANDAEL Ward



126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134



Klassement DVV Verzekeringen Trofee

1 VAN DIJCK Jonas 433 13
2 VAN LAER Lars 397 13
3 WILLEMS Robbe 325 9
4 MELLAERTS Robbe 318 13
5 CAS Stijn 306 9
6 GROOTJANS Jeno 289 10
7 VAN DER VEKEN Senne 269 8
8 DE BIE Brent 267 13
9 MEEUSEN Ruben 264 9

10 CAEMS Siebe 260 13
11 HERRYGERS Joche 260 13
12 MERTENS Jonas 253 12
13 CEULEMANS Michiel 242 10
14 GOOVAERTS Lennert 237 9
15 BAERS Arne 235 6
16 OMLOOP Mats 230 9
17 STUBBE Brend 229 11
18 BASTIAENSEN Jesse 224 11
19 VERMEIREN Yenthe 208 10
20 NOYENS Jarne 204 7
21 WILLEMS Gilles 199 8
22 LAURYSSEN Rik 198 7
23 HUYBS Ward 193 4
24 DE RIJCK Nando 191 6
25 VAN DE PUTTE Victor 188 6
26 WAUTERS Seppe 184 8
27 VAN CAMPENHOUT Jetze 178 4
28 VAN DE SOMPEL Cedric 178 4
29 DEBAELE Jorre 177 6
30 VAN TRICHT Floris 175 5
31 DE SMET Nicolas 170 5
32 D'HOLLANDER Senne 165 7
33 VAN DEN BULCK Joppe 161 6
34 MARX Bram (GER) 160 8
35 BRASPENNING Joris 157 7
36 VAN DER SMISSEN Lennick 153 6
37 BLEYENBERG Jado 152 5
38 CLARYSSE Elio 150 6
39 VAN LOOVEREN Joachim 150 4
40 NYS Thibau 148 3
41 JORISSEN Senne 147 7
42 DEJONGHE Senne 146 7



43 VAN CLEEMPUT Bert 136 6
44 DE ROECK Mathis 133 6
45 JANSE Stef 132 5
46 SLUYDTS Toon 128 6
47 MEERT Noah 124 6
48 HUYBS Lennert 123 6
49 MOLS Berre 121 6
50 VAN MEER Erben (NL) 121 6
51 CLAES Jary 120 6
52 VAN DER LOOIJ Simon 117 5
53 WYSEURE Joran 116 3
54 QUETS Stijn 113 5
55 VERHAEGEN Lennie 112 5
56 VAN HAVERE Detlev 108 5
57 DECLERCK Jelle 106 4
58 LEMBRECHTS Ruben 106 5
59 TRIO Victor 102 4
60 BILLEN Jasper 100 5
61 NEFFGEN Tim (GER) 97 4
62 MEEUSEN Witse 96 2
63 VAN DER VLEUTEN Lukas (NL) 93 3
64 VAN MELDERT Robin 89 4
65 BELMANS Lennert 88 2
66 VERVOORT Wout 88 2
67 MEULEMANS Lennert 86 2
68 SALOMEZ Ydris 83 4
69 DE VOS Wannes 80 4
70 VANLUCHENE Maxim 80 4
71 VAN CAUWENBERGH Obe 80 4
72 DHOOGE Romeo 80 4
73 VAN CUTSEM Senne 80 4
74 CORNELIS Camiel (NL) 80 4
75 DELNOIJE Remon (NL) 78 2
76 LAURYSSEN Yorben 76 2
77 BUIJS Quinten 76 3
78 CORTJENS Ryan 74 2
79 DE MAERE Alessio 70 3
80 REINDERINK Pepijn (NL) 67 3
81 DE LAET Tomas 65 2
82 VAN PRAET Ruben 65 3
83 FREEMAN Samuel (LIB) 61 3
84 DE CLERCQ Seppe 60 3
85 DE BOCK Rune 60 3
86 BRITS Noah 60 3
87 MALEZSEWSKI Lukas 50 1
88 BERVOETS Michael 50 1



89 VERSTRYNGE Emiel 48 2
90 DE CLERCQ Jelle 48 1
91 PEIRENS Yenthe 45 1
92 LECLERF William Junior 45 1
93 VOGELS Aaron 43 2
94 HUIJBRECHTS Niels (NL) 43 2
95 ADAMS Daan (NL) 40 2
96 DE PROOST Mats 40 2
97 DE HEIJ Joppe (NL) 40 2
98 CALLEWAERT Andreas 40 2
99 DEWEERDT Tiebe 40 2

100 MARSCHALL John (GER) 40 2
101 VAN NOYEN Lukas 40 2
102 BLOEM Senne 40 2
103 COUKHAM Joe (GBR) 31 1
104 WHITESIDE Ethan (GBR) 26 1
105 HERRYGERS Tieme 25 1
106 VANDERAERDEN Wout 21 1
107 CLACY Barny (GBR) 21 1
108 LAEVENS Justin 20 1
109 GEUKENS Wout 20 1
110 TER LAAK Stef (NL) 20 1
111 HERMANS Berre 20 1
112 BOECKX Seppe 20 1
113 MARX Niklas (GER) 20 1
114 LAVERGE Maxim 20 1
115 DEMAEQUE Thibault 20 1
116 KARS Hugo (NL) 20 1
117 STRIK Dylan (NL) 20 1
118 VAN STAEYEN Yorben 20 1
119 VAN HOFTEN Levi (NL) 20 1
120 SARDINA Mika (NL) 20 1
121 BUYZE Wannes 20 1
122 DE SMET Connor 20 1
123 VAN GESTEL Sidney 20 1
124 CORVERS Milan 20 1
125 VELTER Ruben (NL) 20 1
126 VAN IZERLOO Beau (NL) 20 1
127 STORMS Miel 20 1
128 VAN KORVEN Jens (NL) 20 1
129 LEWIS Archie (GBR) 20 1
130 JANSSEN Wout 20 1
131 HAWKINS Joel (GBR) 20 1
132 DAY Matthew (GBR) 20 1
133 PIDCOCK Joe (USA) 20 1
134 VANDAEL Ward 20 1


